
2023-2024 SCHEDULE

DAY,	  DATE                        	 OPPONENT				    SITE	  	    	 TIME
Tuesday, Feb. 20		  Terrebone				    Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Feb. 22		  Lakeshore (WGNO)			   Shaw			   4:00 p.m.
Friday, Feb. 23			  Teurlings Catholic (WGNO)		  Mike Miley		  4:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 24		  St. Charles Catholic (WGNO)	 SCC			   1:00 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 24		  Shaw (WGNO)			   Shaw			   7:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Feb. 27		  Pearl River				    Pearl River		  6:00 p.m.
Friday, Mar. 1			   Belle Chasse ( JIT)			   Belle Chasse		  6:30 p.m.
Saturday, Mar. 2		  Ascension Episcopal ( JIT)		  Mandeville		  10:00 a.m.
Saturday, Mar. 2		  Harrison Central ( JIT)		  Mandeville		  12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Mar. 5		  Mandeville				    Mandeville		  6:00 p.m.
Friday, Mar. 8			   Teurlings Catholic (Eunice Tourn.)	 TCHS			   3:30 p.m.
Friday, Mar. 8			   Ouachita Christian (Eunice Tourn.)	 Ascen. Epis.		  7:15 p.m.
Saturday, Mar. 9		  Catholic New Iberia (Eunice Tourn.)	 Ascen. Epis.		  1:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Mar. 12		  St. Augustine				    Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Mar. 14		  St. Augustine				    Wesley Barrow		 6:30 p.m.
Friday, Mar. 15		  Seattle Prep (Matt Bowers Tourn.)	 Mike Miley		  4:00 p.m.
Saturday, Mar. 16		  Slidell (Matt Bowers Tourn.)		  Slidell			   1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Mar. 19		  Northshore				    Mike Miley		  4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Mar. 20		  East Jefferson				    Mike Miley		  7:00 p.m.
Friday, Mar. 22		  Warren Easton				   Wesley Barrow		 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, Mar. 23		  Rummel				    Mike Miley		  11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, Mar. 26		  Rummel				    Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Mar. 27		  Vandebilt Catholic			   Kirsch-Rooney	 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Mar. 28		  Edna Karr				    Mike Miley		  11:00 a.m.
Saturday, Mar. 30		  Edna Karr				    Wesley Barrow		 4:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Apr. 3		  Brother Martin			   Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Thursday, Apr. 4		  Brother Martin			   Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday, Apr. 6		  Holy Cross				    Holy Cross		  1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Apr. 9		  Holy Cross				    Kirsch-Rooney	 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Apr. 11		  John Curtis				    Harahan		  6:00 p.m.
Saturday, Apr. 13		  John Curtis				    Kirsch-Rooney	 7:30 p.m.
Monday, Apr. 15		  Shaw					     Shaw			   6:00 p.m.

Away Games
Home Games


